
Quarry Oaks is the premier golf destination of choice in eastern Nebraska for golf event planners. Whether 
your group is a gathering of 20 friends, or a large celebrity event for 144 players, the outing services at 
Quarry Oaks are second-to-none with our experienced PGA golf staff taking care of your event.

Monday - Thursday      $70 / Player    
Friday - Sunday       $80 / Player

Includes:  
• Green Fees
• Cart Rental
• Range Balls
• $10 / Player in Gift Certificates

Just bring us your players, and we’ll take care of the rest! 

Groups requesting a Shotgun Start to close the entire course (so that no other golfers will be on the course) requires a mini-
mum of 120 players.  If you elect this option and have fewer than 120 players, you will be billed for 120.

For smaller groups, a Modified Shotgun Start option is available for $175.  Groups will placed 2 per tee box, allowing your group 
to all start and finish about the same time.

2019 GOLF EVENTS & OUTINGS

Our Services Include:
• Full event set-up and cart staging
• Customized rules sheets, scorecards, and 

computerized scoring services
• Golf bag and check-in assistance
• Player’s assistance on course and place-

ment of your hole sponsor signage
• Customized food and beverage services 

for the entire day
• A variety of customized gifts available for 

your event by pre-order
• One (1) hour free usage of space reserved 

for your group

Revised Oct. 2018



If your golf event requires seating space to dine and to host your awards ceremony, a room will be re-
served for your group at no charge for a one-hour period of time. If meeting space is required before or after 
your event, an additional fee for the room will apply.

The above rates are based on eight hours maximum, unless approved by the food and beverage director. Room set-up will de-
termine capacity. All food and beverages, including snacks, must be supplied exclusively by Quarry Oaks Golf Club. Outside food 
and beverages are not allowed in private meeting rooms.

For business meetings and retreats, Quarry Oaks also caters to your audiovisual needs. We have a podium, easels, white 
boards, and wireless internet access available for use at no charge. The following items are also available:

Black & white copies are available at $.25 per page. Incoming faxes are .25 per page. Outgoing faxes are $1.00 for the first 
10 pages and $.25 per page thereafter.

Grand Oaks Room
Oaks 2 Room
Oaks 1 Room
VIP Room / Boardroom

Screen
Lapel Microphone
LCD Projector

Speaker Phone
Cordless Microphone

Rooms Available to Rent

$395
$260
$205
$100

$10
$40
$75

$25
$15

Mon. - Fri. (AM)

$525
$310
$260
$100

Fri. (PM) - Sun.

(225 Guests)
(140 Guests)

(60 Guests)
(22 Guests)

ROOM RENTAL RATES

Revised Oct. 2018


