2019 GOLF EVENTS & OUTINGS



Quarry Oaks is the premier golf destination of choice in eastern Nebraska for golf event planners. Whether your group is a gathering of 20 friends, or a large celebrity event for 144 players, the outing services at Quarry Oaks are second-to-none with our experienced PGA golf staff taking care of your event.

Includes:

- Green Fees
- Cart Rental
- Range Balls
- \$10 / Player in Gift Certificates

Our Services Include:

- Full event set-up and cart staging
- Customized rules sheets, scorecards, and computerized scoring services
- Golf bag and check-in assistance
- Player's assistance on course and placement of your hole sponsor signage
- Customized food and beverage services for the entire day
- A variety of customized gifts available for your event by pre-order
- One (1) hour free usage of space reserved for your group

Just bring us your players, and we'll take care of the rest!

Groups requesting a Shotgun Start to close the entire course (so that no other golfers will be on the course) requires a minimum of 120 players. If you elect this option and have fewer than 120 players, you will be billed for 120.

For smaller groups, a Modified Shotgun Start option is available for \$175. Groups will placed 2 per tee box, allowing your group to all start and finish about the same time.



ROOM RENTAL RATES



If your golf event requires seating space to dine and to host your awards ceremony, a room will be reserved for your group at no charge for a one-hour period of time. If meeting space is required before or after your event, an additional fee for the room will apply.

Rooms Available to Rent	Mon Fri. (AM)	Fri. (PM) - Sun.
Grand Oaks Room(225 Guests)	\$395	\$525
Oaks 2 Room(140 Guests)	\$260	\$310
Oaks 1 Room(60 Guests)	\$205	\$260
VIP Room / Boardroom(22 Guests)	\$100	\$100

The above rates are based on eight hours maximum, unless approved by the food and beverage director. Room set-up will determine capacity. All food and beverages, including snacks, must be supplied exclusively by Quarry Oaks Golf Club. Outside food and beverages are not allowed in private meeting rooms.

For business meetings and retreats, Quarry Oaks also caters to your audiovisual needs. We have a podium, easels, white boards, and wireless internet access available for use at no charge. The following items are also available:

Screen\$	10	Speaker Phone	\$25
Lapel Microphone\$	340	Cordless Microphone	\$15
LCD Projector\$	75		

Black & white copies are available at \$.25 per page. Incoming faxes are .25 per page. Outgoing faxes are \$1.00 for the first 10 pages and \$.25 per page thereafter.

